3/19/2020 3:13 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 1

PACKET: 07302 Regular Payments

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND ¢ 101 GENERAL FUND

DEPARTMENT: N/A NON-DEPARTMENTAL BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-1325 ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST #
I-31 202003174466 101-21253 DEFERRED COMP ICMA DEFERRED COMP 115869 300.00

01-1757 MN CHILD SUPPORT PAYMEN
I-C12202003174466 101-21262 CHILD SUPPORT #0014992937 115879 356.25

DEPARTMENT NON-DEPARTMENTAL TOTAL: 656.25

01-1199 GRAHAM TIRE AND AUTOMOT
1-9329744 101-50151-3311 GENERAL PROFE TIRE DISPOSAL 115867 24.00

01-1545 LYON COUNTY HIGHWAY DEP

1-202003194482 101-50151-2212 MOTOR FUELS, 02/19 FUEL 115871 0.00
PROJ: PGl-2212 BLR GANG/DRUG TF-GANG MOTOR FUEL, LUBRICANTS
1-202003194482 101-50151-2212 MOTOR FUELS, 02/19 FUEL 115871 2,605.90

01-2137 REDWOOD RIVER SPORTSMAN
I-196011 101-50151-3433 DUES & SUBSCR 2020 RANGE FEE 115885 500.00

01-5005 BRUNSVOLD, RYAN
I-202003134462 101-50151-3331 TRAVEL, CONFE 03/04/20 EMERGENCY RESPONSE TR 115864 98.00

01-6166 PULVER MOTOR SVC, LLC
I-150988 101-50151-3436 TOWING CHARGE ICR#20-3910 115884 75.00

DEPARTMENT 0151 POLICE ADMINISTRATION TOTAL: 3,302.90

01-1545 LYON COUNTY HIGHWAY DEP

I-202003194482 101-50156-2212 MOTOR FUELS, 02/19 FUEL 115871 0.00
PROJ: PC5-2212 10/14-09/16 CAT GRANT MOTOR FUELS, LUBRICANTS & ADDI
DEPARTMENT 0156 CHEMICAL ASSESSMENT TEAM TOTAL: 0.00
1-202003194482 101-60162-2212 MOTOR FUELS, 02/19 FUEL 115871 298.13
DEPARTMENT 0162 ENGINEERING TOTAL: 298.13
01-1322 Icc
I-202003134463 101-60164-3433 DUES & SUBSCR 2020 MEMBERSHIP 115868 135.00

01-1545 LYON COUNTY HIGHWAY DEP
1-202003194482 101-60164-2212 MOTOR FUELS, 02/19 FUEL 115871 231.70

DEPARTMENT 0164 COMMUNITY PLANNING TOTAL: 366.70



3/19/2020 3:13 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 2
PACKET: 07302 Regular Payments
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 101 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 0211 STREET ADMINISTRATION BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-0018 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC
I-919615803 101-60211-2211 GENERAL SUPPL LED BULBS BACK SHOP 115862 50.00
01-0975 DEPUTY REGISTRAR #32
I1-202003134460 101-60211-3437 LICENSES AND 1GCHK29434E340556 115866 19.00
01-1545 LYON COUNTY HIGHWAY DEP
I-202003194482 101-60211-2212 MOTOR FUELS, 02/19 FUEL 115871 11,653.46
1-202003194482 101-60211-2212 MOTOR FUELS, 02/19 FUEL 115871 0.00
01-18717 MOTION INDUSTRIES INC
I-MN01-177829 101-60211-2221 EQUIPMENT REP #2 SNOWBLOWER 115881 132.62
01-1945 NORMS GTC
I-102828 101-60211-2212 MOTOR FUELS, 644K PAINT REMOVER 115882 40.49
I-102834 101-60211-2221 EQUIPMENT REP WOOD CHIPPER 115882 6.94
I-102847 101-60211-2221 EQUIPMENT REP WING HOSES 115882 70.82
I-102877 101-60211-2245 EQUIPMENT/TOO SOCKET 115882 46.08
I-102878 101-60211-2221 EQUIPMENT REP WOOD CHIPPER 115882 125.40
01-5733 VAST BROADBAND
I1-002687201-0320 101-60211-3321 TELEPHONE & C 03/08-04/07/20 115889 116.24
01-6137 TEIGS LAWN CARE & LANDS
I1-202003184470 101-60211-3311 GENERAL PROFE 02/14/20 402 S FIFTH 115888 40.00
I1-202003184471 101-60211-3311 GENERAL PROFE 02/20 400 S STH 115888 60.00
I-202003184472 101-60211-3311 GENERAL PROFE 02/20 800 HACKBERRY 115888 50.00
I1-202003184473 101-60211-3311 GENERAL PROFE 02/20 703 E COLLEGE DR 115888 30.00
I-202003184474 101-60211-3311 GENERAL PROFE 02/20 503 E MAIN ST 115888 30.00
I1-202003184475 101-60211-3311 GENERAL PROFE 02/20 207 N 5TH 115888 40.00
I-202003184476 101-60211-3311 GENERAL PROFE 02/20 600 W MAIN ST 115888 40.00
1-202003184477 101-60211-3311 GENERAL PROFE 02/20 501 CENTRAL 115888 30.00
I-202003184478 101-60211-3311 GENERAL PROFE 02/20 801 WOODFERN 115888 40.00
I-202003184479 101-60211-3311 GENERAL PROFE 02/20 WALK BRIDGES 115888 270.00
DEPARTMENT 0211 STREET ADMINISTRATION TOTAL: 12,891.05
01-1545 LYON COUNTY HIGHWAY DEP
I-202003194482 101-70276-2212 MOTOR FUELS, 02/19 FUEL 115871 910.04
1-202003194482 101-70276-2212 MOTOR FUELS, 02/19 FUEL 115871 0.00
01-4980 MENARDS INC
I-55525 101-70276-2211 GENERAL SUPPL SUPPLIES 115877 11.44
DEPARTMENT 0276 PARK MAINTENANCE & DEVEL.TOTAL: 921.48

01-1545

LYON COUNTY HIGHWAY DEP



3/19/2020 3:13 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 3
PACKET: 07302 Regular Payments
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND ¢ 101 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 0352 FIRE SERVICES BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-1545 LYON COUNTY HIGHWAY DEP continued
I1-202003194482 101-50352-2212 MOTOR FUELS, 02/19 FUEL 115871 267.46
1-202003194482 101-50352-2212 MOTOR FUELS, 02/19 FUEL 115871 0.00
01-5473 MARCO -LEASE
I-26674230 101-50352-3416 MACHINERY & E COPIER-LASERJET M3035 XS 115873 259.20
01-5733 VAST BROADBAND
I-015038501-0320 101-50352-3321 TELEPHONE & C 03/08-04/07/20 115889 61.98
01-6469 ACTIVE911l, INC
I-149735 101-50352-3433 DUES & SUBSCR ACTIVE911 SUBSCRIPTION 115858 585.00
DEPARTMENT 0352 FIRE SERVICES TOTAL 1,173.64
01-1545 LYON COUNTY HIGHWAY DEP
I1-202003194482 101-60364-2212 MOTOR FUELS, 02/19 FUEL 115871 297.84
DEPARTMENT 0364 AIRPORT TOTAL: 297.84
I-202003194482 101-40671-2212 MOTOR FUELS, 02/19 FUEL 115871 21.30
01-1568  MACTA
I-00092 101-40671-3433 DUES & SUBSCR 2020 DUES 115872 315.00
DEPARTMENT 0671 CABLE COMMISSION TOTAL: 336.30
01-1545 LYON COUNTY HIGHWAY DEP
I-202003194482 101-70675-2212 MOTOR FUELS, 02/19 FUEL 115871 27.87
01-1623 MARSHALL INDEPENDENT, I
I-202003184467 101-70675-3433 DUES & SUBSCR RENEWAL THRU 4/16/21 115875 200.20
DEPARTMENT 0675 COMM SERVICES ADMIN TOTAL: 228.07
01-0147 TAHER FOOD SERVICE
I-1075 101-70772-2211 GENERAL SUPPL ASP 115887 124.20
PROJ: 500-2211 AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS GENERAL SUPPLIES
DEPARTMENT 0772 CS YOUTH ACTIVITIES TOTAL: 124.20
01-3871 MARSHALL GIRL'S HOCKEY
I-202003184469 101-70971-3314 INSTRUCTORS F HELP W/BEGINNER'S HOCKEY 115874 800.00
PROJ: 213-3314 HOCKEY ADULT INSTRUCTORS FEES
DEPARTMENT 0971 RECREATION TOTAL: 800.00



3/19/2020 3:13 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 4
PACKET: 07302 Regular Payments
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND ¢ 101 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 1231 MUNICIPAL BLDG MAINT BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-1545 LYON COUNTY HIGHWAY DEP
1-202003194482 101-41231-2212 MOTOR FUELS, 02/19 FUEL 115871 245.90
01-3819 DACOTAH PAPER CO
I-66998 101-41231-2211 GENERAL SUPPL PUMPS 115865 48.54
I-67000 101-41231-2211 GENERAL SUPPL CLEANING AND DISINFECTANT SUPP 115865 223.34
01-4980 MENARDS INC
I-55181 101-41231-2245 EQUIPMENT/TOO CORD STORAGE BOXES 115877 27.24
DEPARTMENT 1231 MUNICIPAL BLDG MAINT TOTAL: 545.02
01-5733 VAST BROADBAND
I-015038601-0320 101-41641-3321 TELEPHONE 03/06-04/05/20 115889 19.96
DEPARTMENT 1641 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY TOTAL: 19.96
01-3819 DACOTAH PAPER CO
I-61993 101-42071-2211 GENERAL SUPPL SUPPLIES 115865 107.62
01-5733 VAST BROADBAND
I-002685901-0320 101-42071-3321 TELEPHONE & C 03/08-04/07/20 115889 85.88
DEPARTMENT 2071 ADULT COMMUNITY CTR TOTAL: 193.50

FUND 101 GENERAL FUND



3/19/2020 3:13 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 5

PACKET: 07302 Regular Payments

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND . 106 PROP/MED LIABILITY INS

DEPARTMENT: 0276 PARK MAINTENANCE & DEVEL. BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-0542 ABRA AUTOBODY AND GLASS
I-23503 106-70276-3363 AUTOMOTIVE IN 06 CHEVY VANDALISM 115856 2,044.01

DEPARTMENT 0276 PARK MAINTENANCE & DEVEL.TOTAL: 2,044.01

FUND 106 PROP/MED LIABILITY INS TOTAL: 2,044.01



3/19/2020 3:13 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 6

PACKET: 07302 Regular Payments

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 208 EDA ADMINISTRATION

DEPARTMENT: 1136 GENERAL COMMUNITY DEV BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-0656 AVERA MARSHALL REGIONAL
I-202003194481 208-41136-3311 GENERAL PROFE 02/20 SVC 115860 104.00

DEPARTMENT 1136 GENERAL COMMUNITY DEV TOTAL: 104.00

FUND 208 EDA ADMINISTRATION TOTAL: 104.00



3/19/2020 3:13 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 7

PACKET: 07302 Regular Payments

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 258 ARENA & EXPO

DEPARTMENT: 0579 AMATEUR SPORTS CENTER BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-1774 MN DEPT OF LABOR AND IN
I-ABR0231300I 258-70579-3437 LICENSES AND 1651 VICTORY DR, PRESSURE VESS 115880 70.00

01-3819 DACOTAH PAPER CO
I-67018 258-70579-2211 GENERAL SUPPL DISINFECTANT 115865 47.89
I-67019 258-70579-2211 GENERAL SUPPL DISINFECTANT 115865 179.16

01-5733 VAST BROADBAND
I-0105511601-0320 258-70579-3321 TELEPHONE & C 03/10-04/09/20 115889 174.88

DEPARTMENT 0579 AMATEUR SPORTS CENTER TOTAL: 471.93

FUND 258 ARENA & EXPO TOTAL: 471.93



3/19/2020 3:13 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 8

PACKET: 07302 Regular Payments

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 270 MERIT

DEPARTMENT: 0551 MERIT OPERATIONS BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-1545 LYON COUNTY HIGHWAY DEP
I-202003194482 270-50551-2212 MOTOR FUELS, 02/19 FUEL 115871 0.00

01-3819 DACOTAH PAPER CO
I-66999 270-50551-2211 GENERAL SUPPL TOILET PAPER 115865 93.73

01-5813 ACE HOME & HARDWARE

I-113263 270-50551-2211 GENERAL SUPPL TOOLS FOR PROJECTOR 115857 20.98

DEPARTMENT 0551 MERIT OPERATIONS TOTAL: 114.71



3/19/2020 3:13 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 9
PACKET: 07302 Regular Payments
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 602 WASTEWATER OPERATING
DEPARTMENT: 0581 WW OPERATIONS BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-1545 LYON COUNTY HIGHWAY DEP
1-202003194482 602-90581-2212 MOTOR FUELS, 02/19 FUEL 115871 228.84
01-1649 MARSHALL TRUCK SALVAGE
I-70204 602-90581-2211 GENERAL SUPPL INSPECTION BOOKS 115876 6.75
01-4980 MENARDS INC
I-55417 602-90581-2211 GENERAL SUPPL SUPPLIES 115877 43.94
01-5733 VAST BROADBAND
I-005489701-0320 602-90581-3321 TELEPHONE & C 03/08-04/07/20 115889 106.95
01-5813 ACE HOME & HARDWARE
I-113382 602-90581-2211 GENERAL SUPPL DRILL BITS 115857 13.60
DEPARTMENT 0581 WW OPERATIONS TOTAL 400.08
FUND 602 WASTEWATER OPERATING TOTAL: 400.08



3/19/2020 3:13 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 10
PACKET: 07302 Regular Payments
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 609 LIQUOR
DEPARTMENT: 0991 LIQUOR OPERATIONS BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-0656 AVERA MARSHALL REGIONAL
I-202003194481 609-90991-3311 GENERAL PROFE 02/20 SVC 115860 104.00
01-1399 JOHNSON BROTHERS LIQUOR
I-1519713 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 115870 56.77
I-1519714 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 115870 92.96
I1-1524830 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 115870 78.30
I-1524831 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 115870 37.18
I1-1527428 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 115870 1.69
I-1527429 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 115870 125.19
I-1527430 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 115870 118.30
01-2036 PHILLIPS WINE AND SPIRI
I-6010486 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 115883 141.55
I-6010487 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 115883 59.82
I-6014223 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 115883 58.71
I-6014224 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 115883 16.90
I-6015897 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 115883 1.69
I-6015898 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 115883 177.31
I-6015899 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 115883 81.12
01-4457 BREAKTHRU BEVERAGE
I-1081112860 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 115863 127.35
I-1081112861 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 115863 15.26
01-4980 MENARDS INC
I-55159 609-90991-2211 GENERAL SUPPL SUPPLIES 115877 7.96
I-55194 609-90991-2211 GENERAL SUPPL SUPPLIES 115877 7.96
DEPARTMENT 0991 LIQUOR OPERATIONS TOTAL 1,310.02
01-0699 BEVERAGE WHOLESALERS
I-105978 609-90992-2252 BEER PURCHASE . 115861 17,118.49
I-106762 609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURC . 115861 22.40
I-106762 609-90992-2252 BEER PURCHASE . 115861 5,319.80
I-107030 609-90992-2252 BEER PURCHASE . 115861 17,407.40
I-107141 609-90992-2252 BEER PURCHASE . 115861 4,562.00
I-107142 609-90992-2252 BEER PURCHASE . 115861 1,248.00
I-107220 609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURC . 115861 15.60
I-107220 609-90992-2252 BEER PURCHASE . 115861 6,190.80
01-1399 JOHNSON BROTHERS LIQUOR
I-1519713 609-90992-2253 WINE PURCHASE . 115870 2,695.52
I-1519714 609-90992-2253 WINE PURCHASE . 115870 3,339.90
I-1524830 609-90992-2251 LIQUOR PURCHA . 115870 3,885.69
I-1524831 609-90992-2253 WINE PURCHASE . 115870 1,023.95
I1-1527428 609-90992-2251 LIQUOR PURCHA . 115870 309.00
I-1527429 609-90992-2251 LIQUOR PURCHA . 115870 8,326.09



3/19/2020 3:13 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 11
PACKET: 07302 Regular Payments
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 609 LIQUOR
DEPARTMENT: 0992 LIQUOR PURCHASES BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-1399 JOHNSON BROTHERS LIQUOR continued
I-1527430 609-90992-2253 WINE PURCHASE . 115870 3,184.25
01-2036 PHILLIPS WINE AND SPIRI
I-6010486 609-90992-2251 LIQUOR PURCHA . 115883 8,231.98
I-6010487 609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURC . 115883 112.50
I-6010487 609-90992-2253 WINE PURCHASE . 115883 2,153.75
I-6014223 609-90992-2251 LIQUOR PURCHA . 115883 3,259.00
I-6014224 609-90992-2253 WINE PURCHASE . 115883 532.50
I-6015897 609-90992-2251 LIQUOR PURCHA . 115883 516.00
I-6015898 609-90992-2251 LIQUOR PURCHA . 115883 10,456.34
I-6015899 609-90992-2253 WINE PURCHASE . 115883 2,710.07
01-4457 BREAKTHRU BEVERAGE
I-1081112859 609-90992-2252 BEER PURCHASE . 115863 185.55
I-1081112860 609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURC . 115863 70.95
I-1081112860 609-90992-2251 LIQUOR PURCHA . 115863 5,629.28
I-1081112861 609-90992-2253 WINE PURCHASE . 115863 740.00
01-5447 ARTISAN BEER COMPANY
I1-3409422 609-90992-2252 BEER PURCHASE . 115859 527.90
I1-3410837 609-90992-2252 BEER PURCHASE . 115859 207.00
01-5867 ROUND LAKE VINEYARDS &
I1-2294 609-90992-2253 WINE PURCHASE . 115886 225.00
01-6230 MILLNER HERITAGE VINEYA
I-1-3-12-20-1 609-90992-2253 WINE PURCHASE . 115878 132.00
DEPARTMENT 0992 LIQUOR PURCHASES TOTAL 110,338.71
FUND 609 LIQUOR TOTAL 111,648.73



3/19/2020 3:13 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 12
PACKET: 07302 Regular Payments
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 630 SURFACE WATER MGT UTILITY
DEPARTMENT: 0661 SURFACE WATER MGT UTILITY BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-1545 LYON COUNTY HIGHWAY DEP
I-202003194482 630-90661-2212 MOTOR FUELS, 02/19 FUEL 115871 0.
I1-202003194482 630-90661-2212 MOTOR FUELS, 02/19 FUEL 115871 0
01-1877 MOTION INDUSTRIES INC
I-MN01-177828 630-90661-2221 EQUIPMENT REP STREET SWEEPER 115881 275.34
01-5733 VAST BROADBAND
I-015038601-0320 630-90661-3321 TELEPHONE & C 03/06-04/05/20 115889 21.46
DEPARTMENT 0661 SURFACE WATER MGT UTILITYTOTAL: 296.80
FUND 630 SURFACE WATER MGT UTILITYTOTAL: 296.80

REPORT GRAND TOTAL:

137,235.



3/19/2020 3:13 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER
** G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS **

ANNUAL
YEAR ACCOUNT NAME AMOUNT BUDGET

2020-2021 101-21253 DEFERRED COMP - ICMA 300.00

101-21262 CHILD SUPPORT 356.25
101-40671-2212 MOTOR FUELS, LUBRICANTS 21.30 600
101-40671-3433 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 315.00 1,000
101-41231-2211 GENERAL SUPPLIES 271.88 5,800
101-41231-2212 MOTOR FUELS, LUBRICANTS & 245.90 1,250
101-41231-2245 EQUIPMENT/TOOLS UP TO $500 27.24 5,000
101-41641-3321 TELEPHONE 19.96 1,200
101-42071-2211 GENERAL SUPPLIES 107.62 13,000
101-42071-3321 TELEPHONE & CELLULAR PHONE 85.88 1,000
101-50151-2212 MOTOR FUELS, LUBRICANTS & 2,605.90 45,000
101-50151-3311 GENERAL PROFESSIONAL SERVI 24.00 31,355
101-50151-3331 TRAVEL, CONFERENCES AND SC 98.00 16,500
101-50151-3433 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 500.00 30,630
101-50151-3436 TOWING CHARGES 75.00 22,500
101-50156-2212 MOTOR FUELS, LUBRICANTS & 0.00 1,000
101-50352-2212 MOTOR FUELS, LUBRICANTS & 267.46 5,000
101-50352-3321 TELEPHONE & CELLULAR PHONE 61.98 1,500
101-50352-3416 MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT RENT 259.20 1,000
101-50352-3433 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 585.00 3,325
101-60162-2212 MOTOR FUELS, LUBRICANTS & 298.13 5,000
101-60164-2212 MOTOR FUELS, LUBRICANTS & 231.70 1,500
101-60164-3433 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 135.00 3,000
101-60211-2211 GENERAL SUPPLIES 50.00 8,000
101-60211-2212 MOTOR FUELS, LUBRICANTS & 11,693.95 55,000
101-60211-2221 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINTEN 335.78 56,000
101-60211-2245 EQUIPMENT/TOOLS UP TO $500 46.08 11,650
101-60211-3311 GENERAL PROFESSIONAL SERVI 630.00 18,500
101-60211-3321 TELEPHONE & CELLULAR PHONE 116.24 2,800
101-60211-3437 LICENSES AND TAXES 19.00 0
101-60364-2212 MOTOR FUELS, LUBRICANTS & 297.84 17,500
101-70276-2211 GENERAL SUPPLIES 11.44 37,000
101-70276-2212 MOTOR FUELS, LUBRICANTS & 910.04 15,000
101-70675-2212 MOTOR FUELS, LUBRICANTS & 27.87 515
101-70675-3433 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 200.20 1,800
101-70772-2211 GENERAL SUPPLIES 124.20 2,000
101-70971-3314 INSTRUCTORS FEES 800.00 23,000
106-70276-3363 AUTOMOTIVE INSURANCE 2,044.01 61
208-41136-3311 GENERAL PROFESSIONAL SERVI 104.00 5,000
258-70579-2211 GENERAL SUPPLIES 227.05 48,749
258-70579-3321 TELEPHONE & CELLULAR PHONE 174.88 0
258-70579-3437 LICENSES AND TAXES 70.00 0
270-50551-2211 GENERAL SUPPLIES 114.71 1,500
270-50551-2212 MOTOR FUELS, LUBRICANTS 0.00 0
602-90581-2211 GENERAL SUPPLIES 64.29 280,000

LINE ITEM:

BUDGET OVER
AVAILABLE BUDG

556.89
685.00
4,123.63
856.79
4,825.78
1,133.14
10,900.76
734.72
40,135.40
30,023.18
10,109.96
8,780.00
20,525.00
1,000.00
4,569.89
1,223.30
740.80
689.00
4,493.12
1,119.10
2,565.00
6,931.51
33,875.96
31,686.59
10,485.06
1,301.62-
2,011.62
453.00-
12,839.46
34,358.15
13,083.67
297.97
358.80
1,604.07
19,700.00
1,983.01-
4,746.50
43,868.08
614.64-
289.25-
1,177.89
103.81-
226,947.68

Y

Y

ANNUAL
BUDGET

GROUP BUDGET=======

BUDGET OVER
AVAILABLE BUDG



3/19/2020 3:13 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 14
** G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS **
LINE ITEM: GROUP BUDGET=
ANNUAL BUDGET OVER BUDGET
YEAR ACCOUNT NAME AMOUNT BUDGET AVAILABLE BUDG AVAILABLE BUDG
602-90581-2212 MOTOR FUELS, LUBRICANTS & 228.84 66,000 50,959.38
602-90581-3321 TELEPHONE & CELLULAR PHONE 106.95 7,440 5,705.43
609-90991-2211 GENERAL SUPPLIES 15.92 7,500 4,797.89
609-90991-3311 GENERAL PROFESSIONAL SERVI 104.00 3,000 136.96
609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 1,190.10 30,000 23,744.67
609-90992-2251 LIQUOR PURCHASES 40,613.38 1,091,165 859,412.51
609-90992-2252 BEER PURCHASES 52,766.94 1,576,627 1,202,179.60
609-90992-2253 WINE PURCHASES 16,736.94 456,941 361,435.98
609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURCHASES 221.45 73,019 56,589.91
630-90661-2212 MOTOR FUELS, LUBRICANTS & 0.00 7,500 7,500.00
630-90661-2221 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINTEN 275.34 15,000 14,466.02
630-90661-3321 TELEPHONE & CELLULAR PHONE 21.46 750 435.00
** 2020-2021 YEAR TOTALS ** 137,235.30
** DEPARTMENT TOTALS **
ACCT NAME AMOUNT
101 NON-DEPARTMENTAL 656.25
101-0151 POLICE ADMINISTRATION 3,302.90
101-0156 CHEMICAL ASSESSMENT TEAM 0.00
101-0162 ENGINEERING 298.13
101-0164 COMMUNITY PLANNING 366.70
101-0211 STREET ADMINISTRATION 12,891.05
101-0276 PARK MAINTENANCE & DEVEL. 921.48
101-0352 FIRE SERVICES 1,173.64
101-0364 AIRPORT 297.84
101-0671 CABLE COMMISSION 336.30
101-0675 COMM SERVICES ADMIN 228.07
101-0772 CS YOUTH ACTIVITIES 124.20
101-0971 RECREATION 800.00
101-1231 MUNICIPAL BLDG MAINT 545.02
101-1641 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 19.96
101-2071 ADULT COMMUNITY CTR 193.50
101 TOTAL GENERAL FUND 22,155.04



3/19/2020

3:13 PM

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

** DEPARTMENT TOTALS **

ACCT NAME AMOUNT
106-0276 PARK MAINTENANCE & DEVEL. 2,044.01
106 oL sroP/MED LABTLITY TNS 2,008.01
208-1136 GENERAL COMMUNITY DEV 104.00
200 Tomr T
258-0579 AMATEUR SPORTS CENTER 471.93
256 tomr wmewa gm0 .93
270-0551 MERIT OPERATIONS 114.71
20 momn werr iam
602-0581 WW OPERATIONS 400.08
602 ot wsTewATER oPERATING 100.08
609-0991 LIQUOR OPERATIONS 1,310.02
609-0992 LIQUOR PURCHASES 110,338.71
600 momr wovor 11,608.73
630-0661 SURFACE WATER MGT UTILITY 296.80
0 o seeace mameR wer vrrne 296,80

** TOTAL ** 137,235.30
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3/19/2020 3:13 PM

PROJECT

213 HOCKEY ADULT

500 AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS

PC5 10/14-09/16 CAT GRANT

PGl BLR GANG/DRUG TF-GANG

NO ERRORS

** END OF REPORT **
